Launched in 2008 following years of research and
development, the Magcat is our most powerful and
versatile conditioner. Magcat is a two stage
residential and commercial water conditioning
system, combining Fluid Dynamics’ magnetic and
catalytic treatment systems into a single compact
stainless steel housing. We believe it to be the most
effective in-line conditioner on the market, globally.

Max
temp
(°C)
Max
pressure*
(bar)
Optimal
flow range
(lpm)
Length
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
Housing
materials
MAT15BS MagCAT 15 ½” BSPT ½”(DN15)
¾”(DN20) -10 to 100 16 3-25 400 2.1
External: stainless steel
housing & connections.
Internal: FD catalytic
galvanic alloy
MAT20BS MagCAT 20  ¾” BSPT
¾”(DN20)
1”(DN25) -10 to 100 16 24-54 400 2.4
External: stainless steel
housing & connections.
Internal: FD catalytic
galvanic alloy
MAT25BS MagCAT 25 1” BSPT 1”(DN25)
1 ¼”(DN32) -10 to 100 16 45-90 550 5.5
External: stainless steel
housing & connections.
Internal: FD catalytic
galvanic alloy
MAT32BS MagCAT 32 1 ¼” BSPT 1¼”(DN32)
1½”(DN40) -10 to 100 16 85 -120 550 6.5
External: stainless steel
housing & connections.
Internal: FD catalytic
galvanic alloy
MAT40BS MagCAT 40 1 ½” BSPT 1½”(DN40)
2”(DN50) -10 to 100 16 110-210 550 8.0
External: stainless steel
housing & connections.
Internal: FD catalytic
galvanic alloy
MAT50BS MagCAT 50 2” BSPT 2”(DN50)
2½”(DN65) -10 to 100 16 170-330 550 10
External: stainless steel
housing & connections.
Internal: FD catalytic
galvanic alloy
MAT65PN MagCAT 65 2 ½” PN16 Flange 2 ½”(DN65)
3”(DN80) -10 to 100 16 310-675 800 18
External: stainless steel
housing & connections.
Internal: FD catalytic
galvanic alloy
MAT80PN MagCAT 80 3” PN16 Flange 3”(DN80)
4”(DN100) -10 to 100 16 600-1175 850 30
External: stainless steel
housing & connections.
Internal: FD catalytic
galvanic alloy
MAT100PN MagCAT 100 4” PN16 Flange 4”(DN100)
5”(DN125) -10 to 100 16 950-1750 850 46
External: stainless steel
housing & connections.
Internal: FD catalytic
galvanic alloy
MAT125PN MagCAT 125 5” PN16 Flange 5”(DN125)
6”(DN150) -10 to 100 16 1500-2150 1000 65
External: stainless steel
housing & connections.
Internal: FD catalytic
galvanic alloy
MAT150PN MagCAT 150 6” PN16 Flange 6”(DN150)
8”(DN200) -10 to 100 16 2000-4150 1000 80
External: stainless steel
housing & connections.
Internal: FD catalytic
galvanic alloy
MAT200PN MagCAT 200 8” PN16 Flange 8”(DN200)
10”(DN250) -10 to 100 16 4000-6660 1000 132
External: stainless steel
housing & connections.
Internal: FD catalytic

Max
temp
(°C)
Max
pressure*
(bar)
Optimal
flow range
(lpm)
Length
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
Housing
materials
MAT250PN MagCAT 250 10” PN16 Flange 10”(DN250)
12”(DN300) -10 to 100 16 6500-9960 1000 187
External: stainless steel
housing & connections.
Internal: FD catalytic
galvanic alloy
MAT300PN MagCAT 300 12” PN16 Flange
12”(DN300)
14”(DN350) -10 to 100 16 9500-11700 1000 297
External: stainless steel
housing & connections.
Internal: FD catalytic
galvanic alloy
MAT350PN MagCAT 350 14” PN16 Flange 14”(DN350)
16”(DN400) -10 to 100 16 11500-13200 1000 375
External: stainless steel
housing & connections.
Internal: FD catalytic
galvanic alloy
MAT15US MagCAT 15 ½” NPT ½”(DN15)
¾”(DN20) -10 to 100 16 3-25 400 2.1
External: stainless steel
housing & connections.
Internal: FD catalytic
galvanic alloy
MAT20US MagCAT 20 ¾” NPT ¾”(DN20)
1”(DN25) -10 to 100 16 24-54 400 2.4
External: stainless steel
housing & connections.
Internal: FD catalytic
galvanic alloy
MAT25US MagCAT 25 1” NPT 1”(DN25)
1 ¼”(DN32) -10 to 100 16 45-90 550 2.5
External: stainless steel
housing & connections.
Internal: FD catalytic
galvanic alloy
MAT32US MagCAT 32 1 ¼” NPT 1 ¼”(DN32)
1 ½”(DN40) -10 to 100 16 85 -120 550 5
External: stainless steel
housing & connections.
Internal: FD catalytic
galvanic alloy
MAT40US MagCAT 40 1 ½” NPT 1 ½”(DN40)
2”(DN50) -10 to 100 16 110-210 550 6
External: stainless steel
housing & connections.
Internal: FD catalytic
galvanic alloy
MAT50US MagCAT 50 2” NPT 2”(DN50)
2 ½”(DN65) -10 to 100 16 170-330 550 9
External: stainless steel
housing & connections.
Internal: FD catalytic
galvanic alloy
MAT65US MagCAT 65 2 ½” ASA
150 Flange
2 ½”(DN65)
3”(DN80) -10 to 100 16 310-675 800 11
External: stainless steel
housing & connections.
Internal: FD catalytic
galvanic alloy
MAT80US MagCAT 80 3” ASA
150 Flange
3”(DN80)
4”(DN100) -10 to 100 16 600-1175 850 30
External: stainless steel
housing & connections.
Internal: FD catalytic
galvanic alloy
MAT100US MagCAT 100 4” ASA
150 Flange
4”(DN100)
5”(DN125) -10 to 100 16 950-1750 850 46
External: stainless steel

Max
temp
(°C)
Max
pressure*
(bar)
Optimal
flow range
(lpm)
Length
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
Housing
materials
MAT125US MagCAT 125 5” ASA
150 Flange
5”(DN125)
6”(DN150) -10 to 100 16 1500-2150 1000 65
External: stainless steel
housing & connections.
Internal: FD catalytic
galvanic alloy
MAT150US MagCAT 150 6” ASA
150 Flange
6”(DN150)
8”(DN200)
-10 to 100 16 2000-4150 1000 80
External: stainless steel
housing & connections.
Internal: FD catalytic
galvanic alloy
MAT200US MagCAT 200 8” ASA
150 Flange
8”(DN200)
10”(DN250)
-10 to 100 16 4000-6660 1000 132
External: stainless steel
housing & connections.
Internal: FD catalytic
galvanic alloy
MAT250US MagCAT 250 10” ASA
150 Flange
10”(DN250)
12”(DN300)
-10 to 100 16 6500-9960 1000 187
External: stainless steel
housing & connections.
Internal: FD catalytic
galvanic alloy
MAT300US MagCAT 300 12” ASA
150 Flange
12”(DN300)
14”(DN350)
-10 to 100 16 9500-11700 1000 297
External: stainless steel
housing & connections.
Internal: FD catalytic
galvanic alloy
MAT350US MagCAT 350 14” ASA
150 Flange
14”(DN350)
16”(DN400)
-10 to 100 16 11500-13200 1000 375